KINAXIS INC.

KINAXIS INC.

ISIN: CA49448Q1090

Overview

2024/09/18 15:54:57

Price
115.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.09% (1.24)

ISIN CA49448Q1090
Symbol KXS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,856 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

112.99 USD
115.00 USD
112.99 USD
113.76 USD
113.995 USD
202
23,027.00

3

100

180.00
1&0.00
140.00
120.00
100.00

a80.00 (\

60.00 r‘h

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA49448Q1090&ID_NOTATION=107306229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ee21b1bcb30a361ae58c3f0db5e101d9333f3a1e513bbb9a0e4a90397acffca&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb808e09882967d3c&time=1726760460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e36bdd927623ba6359c91bb657989cb9ff0bc26a1f43c302523489592609af72&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db02c15dfa0fb5d4d&time=1726760460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f447185b9903d27af89078bb9de620557ec0d783bd9d5b4822fb8b84f4bb2b3b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4645a12bc35e26c2&time=1726760460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f5b8f948d0eafb6590dde3bd1697dd99d46936a667afb82ccc3a960bc1fba38&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=757fdbc0442c8909d&time=1726760460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15d829191d82b5fbbac69de1c34e8a43b948a6cd29c5274ce86b2df2df60a032&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e586e851f49931558&time=1726760460&tool=RSC

KINAXIS INC.

Details

2024/09/18 15:54:57

Price

115.00 USD

Difference (] 1.09% (1.24)
General attributes
ISIN CA49448Q1090
Symbol KXS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,856 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 112.99 USD
High 115.00 USD
Low 112.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 113.76 USD
VWAP 113.995 USD
Volume (pcs) 202
Trading volume 23,027.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.06% -7.14% -26.18%
Perf (abs.) +3.38 -8.75 -40.34
Beta - - -
Volatility 39.55 36.00 38.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 102.00 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 17:22 155.88 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:51 102.00 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 102.00 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 101.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

4.33
0.00
0.00

0.00

113.87 USD (2,964)
109.81 USD (6,716)
111.76 USD (5,678)
111.38 USD (4,647)

125.44 USD (2024/01/31)

98.96 USD (2024/08/28)

125.44 USD (2024/01/31)

93.39 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
1

255
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=107306229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104407284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104407284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409180163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109881024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109996170

KINAXIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

18

2024/09/ 15:54 115.00 USD 0.02
18

2024/09/ 16:31 101.00 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940820

KINAXIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

[ <inaxis 4

KNOW SO0ONER. ACT FASTER.

Contact Details
KINAXIS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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